VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 389949

ODG5-SC - Optical attenuator 5 dB Connection SCAPC

from 36,17 EUR

Item no.: 389949
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

B Product Description

Optical attenuator 5dB in 1310/1550nm, equipped with SC/APC connection. Used to adjust the input level.Technical specificationsAttenuation dB 50ptical connections
SC/APCConnection type plug/socket## 1310 nm / 1550 nmReturn loss dB 65Max. Gain mW 500Maximum power dBm 27Attenuation tolerance dB 0.50perating temperature °C
-40 ... 75Colour Metallic
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